Account Number
411011
417009
441001
441003
442001
442002
442111
442142
442201
442231
442232
442261
442291
442292
442327
442351
442381
442411
442501
443001
443141
443471
447111
447141
447142
447143
447202
447230
447231
447238
447261
447262
447291
447292
447293
447321
447322
447323
447351
447352
447353
447381
481001
481002
481003
481004
481111
481141

Account Name

AF Unrestricted Fund

Big Blue Scholarship Fund

Dance Team Fund
Conference - USA (C-USA) Fund

Big Blue Enhancement Fund (Mascot)
Championship Ring Fund

Baseball Enhancement Fund

Women'’s Basketball Enhancement Fund
Field Hockey Enhancement Fund
Women'’s Golf Enhancement Fund

Men’s Golf Enhancement Fund

Women'’s Lacrosse Enhancement Fund
Men’s Soccer Enhancement Fund
Women's Soccer Team Enhancement Fund
Swimming and Diving Enhancement Fund
Men’s Tennis Enhancement Fund
Wrestling Enhancement Fund

Women'’s Crew Enhancement Fund
Football Team Enhancement Fund
Athletic Training Room

Men’s Basketball Enhancement Fund
Sailing Program

Baseball Program

Men's Basketball Program

Women's Basketball Program

Basketball Program

Field Hockey Program

Golf General Account

Mens Golf

Womens Golf

Men's Lacrosse Program

Women's Lacrosse

Mens Soccer Program

Women's Soccer

Soccer Program

Men's Swimming Program

Women's Swimming Program

Swimming Program

Men's Tennis Program

Women's Tennis Program

Tennis Program

Wrestling Program

Board of Visitors Unrestricted Endowment
Lee M. Lobeck-Marks Unrestricted Sports Endowment
E.V. Williams General Endowment

Kim and Keith Curtis Athletic Enhancement Fund Endowment
Tim Miller Baseball Endowment

Cal Bowdler Basketball Program Quasi Endowment



Account Number Account Name

481143 Melissa A. Warfield Fund

481502 Football Program Endowment

481503 L.R. Hill Football Program Endowment

481604 E. Aaron Szambecki Team Race Intersectional Endowment
483351 Tennis Center Quasi Endowment

486021 Hunter A. Hogan, Jr. Golf Scholarship Endowment

487001 The Monarch Club Athletic Scholarship Endowment
487002 Harry Teagle Memorial Scholarship Endowment

487003 Joseph C. "Scrap" Chandler Scholarship Endowment
487004 Max W. Lewis Memorial Athletic Scholarship Endowment
487005 Donna Doyle Athletic Scholarship Endowment

487006 Tonelson Athletic Scholarship Endowment

487007 LeRoy W. Davis Il Scholarship Endowment

487008 Friedberg Family Endowed Scholarhship

487009 Scholarships Endowment

487010 Marvin Simon Athletic Scholarship Endowment

487011 Arther Lilienfeld Endowment for Academics

487013 William Elliott Wood Jr Endowed Scholarship

487014 Stella M. Hager Endowed Scholarship

487016 B. Wayne and Judy Coleman Endowed Scholarship
487018 Edward J. Fraim Endowed Athletic Scholarship

487019 Dr. James Jarrett Endowed Athletic Scholarship

487020 Warren Endowed Scholarship

487111 Volvo Baseball Scholarship Endowment

487112 Baseball Scholarships Endowment

487113 Bud Metheny Baseball Scholarship Endowment

487115 Ed Nagourney Endowed Baseball Scholarship

487141 John & Mary Alice Peterson Scholarship Endowment
487143 Mens Basketball Scholarships Endowment

487145 Cal Bowdler Men's Basketball Scholarship Endowment
487146 Jack Siebert Mens Basketball Endowed Scholarship
487147 Creecy Family Scholarship Fund Endowment

487154 Richels Family Endowed Basketball Scholarship

487155 Doug and Cathy Jewell Men's Basketball Endowed Scholarship
487156 Jerry and Barbara Brown Men's Basketball Endowed Scholarship
487157 Carlton Bennett Men's Basketball Endowed Scholarship
487158 Richard A. Fraim Men's Basketball Endowed Scholarship
487159 Jeff Chernitzer Men's Basketball Scholarship

487161 Peter & Beverly Keilty Endowed Men's Basketball Scholarship
487162 Connie and Marc Jacobson Endowed Scholarship

487163 Lady Monarch Pride Scholarship Endowment

487164 Haislip-Rorrer Endowed Basketball Scholarship

487201 Field Hockey Scholarships Endowment

487231 Chandler Harper Golf Scholarship

487232 Men’s Golf Quasi-Endowment

487233 Hoffman Beverage Company Mens Golf Scholarship Endowment
487239 Lee and Bernard Jaffe Scholarship

487291 Christopher M. Whitley Memorial Endowed Athletic Scholarship



Account Number
487298
487351
487352
487353
487354
487357
487381
487382
487383
487411
487502
487503
487506
487507

Account Name

ODU Men's Soccer Alumni Endowed Scholarship

Thomas L. Scott Memorial Athletic Scholarship Endowment
Robert M. Furniss Tennis Scholarship Endowment

Maurice Steingold Tennis Scholarship Endowment

Tennis Scholarships Endowment

Sugie Scott Harrison Jarrett Tennis Scholarship Endowment
Wrestling Scholarships Endowment

Balmuth Technology Grant

The Robert M. Siman Endowed Wrestling Scholarship
Elizabeth C. Newton Endowed Scholarship

Barry M. Kornblau Endowed Football Scholarship

Givens Foundation Football Scholarship

Luke Hillier Endowed Football Scholarship

Drewry Family Endowed Football Scholarship



