A a a a comb Normala a m	A consumb Names
Account Number	Account Name
411011	AF Unrestricted Fund
417009	Big Blue Scholarship Fund Dance Team Fund
441001	
441003	Conference - USA (C-USA) Fund
442001	Big Blue Enhancement Fund (Mascot)
442002	Championship Ring Fund
442111	Baseball Enhancement Fund
442142	Women's Basketball Enhancement Fund
442201	Field Hockey Enhancement Fund
442231	Women's Golf Enhancement Fund
442232	Men's Golf Enhancement Fund
442261	Women's Lacrosse Enhancement Fund
442291	Men's Soccer Enhancement Fund
442292	Women's Soccer Team Enhancement Fund
442327	Swimming and Diving Enhancement Fund
442351	Men's Tennis Enhancement Fund
442381	Wrestling Enhancement Fund
442411	Women's Crew Enhancement Fund
442501	Football Team Enhancement Fund
443001	Athletic Training Room
443141	Men's Basketball Enhancement Fund
443471	Sailing Program
447111	Baseball Program
447141	Men's Basketball Program
447142	Women's Basketball Program
447143	Basketball Program
447202	Field Hockey Program
447230	Golf General Account
447231	Mens Golf
447238	Womens Golf
447261	Men's Lacrosse Program
447262	Women's Lacrosse
447291	Mens Soccer Program
447292	Women's Soccer
447293	Soccer Program
447321	Men's Swimming Program
447322	Women's Swimming Program
447323	Swimming Program
447351	Men's Tennis Program
447352	Women's Tennis Program
447353	Tennis Program
447381	Wrestling Program
481001	Board of Visitors Unrestricted Endowment
481001	Lee M. Lobeck-Marks Unrestricted Sports Endowment
481002	E.V. Williams General Endowment
481003	Kim and Keith Curtis Athletic Enhancement Fund Endowment
481111	Tim Miller Baseball Endowment
481141	Cal Bowdler Basketball Program Quasi Endowment

Account Number	Account Name
481143	Melissa A. Warfield Fund
481502	Football Program Endowment
481503	L.R. Hill Football Program Endowment
481604	E. Aaron Szambecki Team Race Intersectional Endowment
483351	Tennis Center Quasi Endowment
486021	Hunter A. Hogan, Jr. Golf Scholarship Endowment
487001	The Monarch Club Athletic Scholarship Endowment
487002	Harry Teagle Memorial Scholarship Endowment
487003	Joseph C. "Scrap" Chandler Scholarship Endowment
487004	Max W. Lewis Memorial Athletic Scholarship Endowment
487005	Donna Doyle Athletic Scholarship Endowment
487006	Tonelson Athletic Scholarship Endowment
487007	LeRoy W. Davis III Scholarship Endowment
487008	Friedberg Family Endowed Scholarhship
487009	Scholarships Endowment
487010	Marvin Simon Athletic Scholarship Endowment
487011	Arther Lilienfeld Endowment for Academics
487013	William Elliott Wood Jr Endowed Scholarship
487014	Stella M. Hager Endowed Scholarship
487016	B. Wayne and Judy Coleman Endowed Scholarship
487018	Edward J. Fraim Endowed Athletic Scholarship
487019	Dr. James Jarrett Endowed Athletic Scholarship
487020	Warren Endowed Scholarship
487111	Volvo Baseball Scholarship Endowment
487112	Baseball Scholarships Endowment
487113	Bud Metheny Baseball Scholarship Endowment
487115	Ed Nagourney Endowed Baseball Scholarship
487141	John & Mary Alice Peterson Scholarship Endowment
487143	Mens Basketball Scholarships Endowment
487145	Cal Bowdler Men's Basketball Scholarship Endowment
487146	Jack Siebert Mens Basketball Endowed Scholarship
487147	Creecy Family Scholarship Fund Endowment
487154	Richels Family Endowed Basketball Scholarship
487155	Doug and Cathy Jewell Men's Basketball Endowed Scholarship
487156	Jerry and Barbara Brown Men's Basketball Endowed Scholarship
487157	Carlton Bennett Men's Basketball Endowed Scholarship
487158	Richard A. Fraim Men's Basketball Endowed Scholarship
487159	Jeff Chernitzer Men's Basketball Scholarship
487161	Peter & Beverly Keilty Endowed Men's Basketball Scholarship
487162	Connie and Marc Jacobson Endowed Scholarship
487163	Lady Monarch Pride Scholarship Endowment
487164	Haislip-Rorrer Endowed Basketball Scholarship
487201	Field Hockey Scholarships Endowment
487231	Chandler Harper Golf Scholarship
487232	Men's Golf Quasi-Endowment
487233	Hoffman Beverage Company Mens Golf Scholarship Endowment
487239	Lee and Bernard Jaffe Scholarship
487291	Christopher M. Whitley Memorial Endowed Athletic Scholarship

Account Number	Account Name
487298	ODU Men's Soccer Alumni Endowed Scholarship
487351	Thomas L. Scott Memorial Athletic Scholarship Endowment
487352	Robert M. Furniss Tennis Scholarship Endowment
487353	Maurice Steingold Tennis Scholarship Endowment
487354	Tennis Scholarships Endowment
487357	Sugie Scott Harrison Jarrett Tennis Scholarship Endowment
487381	Wrestling Scholarships Endowment
487382	Balmuth Technology Grant
487383	The Robert M. Siman Endowed Wrestling Scholarship
487411	Elizabeth C. Newton Endowed Scholarship
487502	Barry M. Kornblau Endowed Football Scholarship
487503	Givens Foundation Football Scholarship
487506	Luke Hillier Endowed Football Scholarship
487507	Drewry Family Endowed Football Scholarship